BAR LIST

BEER & CIDER

Draught Revisionist Pint £4.95 Half 2.75
Peroni 330ml £4.50

Heineken 0% 330ml £3.30

Cobra 330ml £4.00 660ml £6.00
Bangla 660m| £6.00
Kingfisher 330m! £4.00 650m| £6.00
Bulmers Original 600m| £5.00

SPIRITS & LIQUORS
Whiskey £3.25 Campari £3.25
Gin £3.25 Baileys 50ml £3.25
Vodka £3.25 Amaretto £3.25
Bacardi £3.25 Cointreau £3.25
Dark Rum £3.25 Creme De Menthe £3.25
Southern Comfort £3.25 Drambuie £3.50
Jack Daniels £3.25 Courvoisier £3.75
Bombay Sapphire £4.00 RemyVOSP £5.00
Tequila £3.25 Martell XXX £3.95
Kahlua £3.25 Port 50! £4.25
Peach Schnapps £3.25 Benedictine £3.50
Malibu £3.25 Pernod £3.25
SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

Sparkling and Still Mineral Water (arge £3.90  small £2.25
Lemonade and Coke half pint £2.50
Orange, Mango

and Pineapple Juices pint £4.25 half pint £2.75

All Tonics and Mixers 125ml
Fever-Tree Tonics 200ml
Bottled Coke/Diet Coke
Mango Lassi

Lassi (Yoghurt Drink)

Lassi Sweet or Sour

£2.00
£2.50
300mL £3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
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SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Lunetta Prosecco Spumante
ITALY
Light and fruity with apple, peach and stone fruit hints.

Lunetta Spumante Rosé
ITALY
Dry with red berry characters, soft and approachable.

Romeo Prosecco Spumante
ITALY

Full-bodied with rich floral, apple, lemon
and grapefruit characters.

Juliet Rosé Spumante
ITALY

Elegant citrus notes with wild
strawberry and redcurrant.

Champagne Castelnau Brut Réserve
ITALY

Rich in style with notes of brioche,

toast and dried fruits.

Veuve Cliquot Rosé
ITALY
Full bodied with soft red fruit and citrus characters.

Dom Perignon Vintage Brut
FRANCE

Vintage 2009. Rich and full flavoured with
great elegance. Subject to availability

ROSE WINE
125ml 175ml 250ml
Burlesque White £3.50 £5.00 £6.50
Zinfandel Rosé
USA

Bright, packed with strawberry
and a delicious jam character.

Canaletto Pinot Grigio £4.00 £6.00 £7.00
Rosé delle Venezie

ITALY

Citrus fruit overtones and plenty

of refreshing berry flavours.

Diamarine Coteaux
Varois en Provence Rosé
FRANCE

Pale with fresh redcurrant and citrus
peel aromas and an elegant finish.

bottle

Single bottle £8.50

Single bottle £8.50

£25.00

£25.00

£42.00

£105.00

£195.00

bottle

£20.00

£22.00

£25.00
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WHITE WINE

125ml

Carta Vieja Sauvignon £3.50 £4.75

Blanc

CHILE

Aromas of grapefruit and passionfruit
with a fresh, light palate.

False Bay Chenin Blanc £3.75 £5.25

SOUTH AFRICA
Fine mineral and apple notes with
honey, greengage and lemon.

Canaletto Pinot Grigio £4.00 £5.50

delle Venezie IGT
ITALY

Dry, crisp, aromatic and fresh
with floral and citrus notes.

Patriarche Pere & Fils £4.25 £5.75

Chardonnay, Vin de France
FRANCE

Round and fresh with floral,

vanilla and citrus characters.

Marcel Martin 'Roches
Noires Muscadet Sur Lie
FRANCE

Delicate apple and zesty citrus
acidity with lees complexity.

Nika Tiki Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc

NEW ZEALAND

Zingy lime, lemon and tropical fruit
characters, thoroughly refreshing.

Villa Wolf Gewurztraminer
GERMANY

Aromatic and fruity with notes of tropical
fruit, peach, vanilla and rose petal.

Pouilly Fumé "La Renardiére”,
Domaine Bouchié-Chatellier
FRANCE

Elegant and complex with baked citrus

and a herbal, mineral edge.

Chablis Victor Berard
FRANCE

Lightly smoky with floral aromas and
delicate buttery notes.

250ml

£6.50

£6.75

£7.50

£7.75

bottle

£18.00

£19.00

£21.00

£22.00

£24.00

£26.00

£32.00

£36.00

£42.00
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RED WINE

125ml

Fish Hoek Merlot £3.50
SOUTH AFRICA

Soft red berries and plum flavours

with ripe tannins.

Elementos Shiraz Malbec £3.75
ARGENTINA

Medium-bodied with concentrated

red fruit and chocolate characters.

Franschhoek Cellar £4.00
'The Churchyard'

Cabernet Sauvignon

SOUTH AFRICA

Roasted coffee and red berry

aromas, firm yet silky.

Running Duck Shiraz
SOUTH AFRICA

Vanilla, caramelised sugar, oak,
gingerbread and spice.

Marqués de la Concordia
Reserva Rioja

SPAIN

Deep ruby with ripe plum, cedar
notes and firm acidity.

El Ciprés Malbec,
Alto Madrano
ARGENTINA

Dark fruit aromas and flavours
with a hint of spice.

Chateau Petit Bois Lussac
Saint-Emilion

FRANCE

A fruit-driven, approachable Bordeaux
with plum characters and soft tannins.

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG,
Terre Nere

ITALY

Ripe cherry, plum and strawberry,

plenty of tannin and complex

notes of mint and tobacco.

Devil's Corner Pinot Noir
NEW ZEALAND

Soft tannins and intense notes of spicy
black cherry, dark fruits and hints

of raspberries.

175ml

£4.50

£4.75

£5.00

250ml

£6.00

£6.25

£6.50

bottle

£18.00

£19.00

£21.00

£22.00

£24.00

£24.00

£31.00

£34.00

£40.00




