BAR LIST

BEER & CIDER

Draught Revisionist	Pint £4.95	Half 2.75
Peroni	330ml £4.50	
Heineken 0%	330ml £3.30	
Cobra	330ml £4.00	660ml £6.00
Bangla		660ml £6.00
Kingfisher	330ml £4.00	650ml £6.00
Bulmers Original		600ml £5.00

SPIRITS & LIQUORS

Whiskey	£3.25	Campari	£3.25
Gin	£3.25	Baileys 50ml	£3.25
Vodka	£3.25	Amaretto	£3.25
Bacardi	£3.25	Cointreau	£3.25
Dark Rum	£3.25	Crème De Menthe	£3.25
Southern Comfort	£3.25	Drambuie	£3.50
Jack Daniels	£3.25	Courvoisier	£3.75
Bombay Sapphire	£4.00	Remy VOSP	£5.00
Tequila	£3.25	Martell XXX	£3.95
Kahlua	£3.25	Port 50ml	£4.25
Peach Schnapps	£3.25	Benedictine	£3.50
Malibu	£3.25	Pernod	£3.25

SOFT DRINKS AND MIXERS

Sparkling and Still Mineral Water	large £3.90	small £2.25
Lemonade and Coke		half pint £2.50
Orange, Mango and Pineapple Juices	pint £4.25	half pint £2.75
All Tonics and Mixers 125ml		£2.00
Fever-Tree Tonics 200ml		£2.50
Bottled Coke/Diet Coke		300ml £3.50
Mango Lassi		£3.95
Lassi (Yoghurt Drink)		£3.50
Lassi Sweet or Sour		£3.50

6 Ock Street Abington Oxon OX14 5AW T: 01235 553 305 | 01235 524 722 | dilrajabingdon.co.uk



		bottle
1.	Lunetta Prosecco Spumante ITALY Light and fruity with apple, peach and stone fruit hints.	Single bottle £8.50
2.	Lunetta Spumante Rosé ITALY Dry with red berry characters, soft and approachable.	Single bottle £8.50
3.	Romeo Prosecco Spumante ITALY Full-bodied with rich floral, apple, lemon and grapefruit characters.	£25.00
4.	Juliet Rosé Spumante ITALY Elegant citrus notes with wild strawberry and redcurrant.	£25.00
5.	Champagne Castelnau Brut Réserve ITALY Rich in style with notes of brioche, toast and dried fruits.	£42.00
6.	Veuve Cliquot Rosé ITALY Full bodied with soft red fruit and citrus characters.	£105.00
7.	Dom Perignon Vintage Brut	£195.00

ROSÉ WINE

Vintage 2009. Rich and full flavoured with great elegance. Subject to availability

		125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
8.	Burlesque White Zinfandel Rosé USA Bright, packed with strawberry and a delicious jam character.	£3.50	£5.00	£6.50	£20.00
9.	Canaletto Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie ITALY Citrus fruit overtones and plenty of refreshing berry flavours.	£4.00	£6.00	£7.00	£22.00
10.	Diamarine Côteaux Varois en Provence Rosé FRANCE Pale with fresh redcurrant and citrus peel aromas and an elegant finish.				£25.00

WHITE WINE

	WIIIL	77 11 11					KLD V	V 11 VI			
		125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle			125ml	175ml	250ml	bottle
11.	Carta Vieja Sauvignon Blanc CHILE Aromas of grapefruit and passionfruit with a fresh, light palate.		£4.75	£6.50	£18.00	20.	Fish Hoek Merlot SOUTH AFRICA Soft red berries and plum flavours with ripe tannins.	£3.50	£4.50	£6.00	£18.00
12.		£3.75	£5.25	£6.75	£19.00	21.	Elementos Shiraz Malbec ARGENTINA Medium-bodied with concentrated red fruit and chocolate characters.	£3.75	£4.75	£6.25	£19.00
13.	Canaletto Pinot Grigio delle Venezie IGT ITALY Dry, crisp, aromatic and fresh with floral and citrus notes.	£4.00	£5.50	£7.50	£21.00	22.	Franschhoek Cellar 'The Churchyard' Cabernet Sauvignon SOUTH AFRICA Roasted coffee and red berry aromas, firm yet silky.	£4.00	£5.00	£6.50	£21.00
14.	Patriarche Père & Fils Chardonnay, Vin de France FRANCE Round and fresh with floral,		£5.75	£7.75	£22.00	23.	Running Duck Shiraz SOUTH AFRICA Vanilla, caramelised sugar, oak, gingerbread and spice.				£22.00
15.	Marcel Martin 'Roches Noires Muscadet Sur Lie FRANCE Delicate apple and zesty citrus				£24.00	24.	Marqués de la Concordia Reserva Rioja SPAIN Deep ruby with ripe plum, cedar notes and firm acidity.				£24.00
16.	Nika Tiki Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc NEW ZEALAND Zingy lime, lemon and tropical fruit				£26.00	25.	El Ciprés Malbec, Alto Madrano ARGENTINA Dark fruit aromas and flavours with a hint of spice.				£24.00
17.	Villa Wolf Gewurztramine GERMANY Aromatic and fruity with notes of trop fruit, peach, vanilla and rose petal.				£32.00	26.	Château Petit Bois Lussac Saint-Émilion FRANCE A fruit-driven, approachable Bordeau with plum characters and soft tannin	ıx .			£31.00
18.	Pouilly Fumé "La Renardie Domaine Bouchié-Chatelli FRANCE Elegant and complex with baked citru	ier			£36.00	27.	Brunello di Montalcino DO Terre Nere ITALY Ripe cherry, plum and strawberry,	OCG,			£34.00
19.	and a herbal, mineral edge. Chablis Victor Berard				£42.00		plenty of tannin and complex notes of mint and tobacco.				
	FRANCE Lightly smoky with floral aromas and delicate buttery notes.					28.	Devil's Corner Pinot Noir NEW ZEALAND Soft tannins and intense notes of spic black cherry, dark fruits and hints of raspberries.	Ey .			£40.00

RED WINE